Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +508 339 3000
1                                  NEA/NEF10_6200850000_B01_21/04/08
Volant NEA/NEF010 Series
Non-Isolated 10A SIP DC/DC Converters
Features:
� Small size, minimal footprint/low profile
� 10A Output Current (all voltages)
� High Efficiency: up to 95%

Volant NEA/NEF010 Series
Non-Isolated 10A SIP DC/DC Converters
Ordering Information
Note: SMT versions are also available.  See applicable datasheet for details.
Part Number Vin Vout Iout Enable Logic Pin Length
NEF0100101B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100121B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.2V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100151B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.5V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100181B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.8V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100201B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100251B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.5V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100331B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 3.3V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100501B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 5.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEF0100101S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.0V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100121S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.2V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100151S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.5V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100181S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.8V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100201S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.0V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100251S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.5V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100331S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 3.3V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100501S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 5.0V 10A Positive SMT
NEF0100100B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100120B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.2V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100150B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.5V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100180B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.8V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100200B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100250B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.5V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100330B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 3.3V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100500B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 5.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEF0100100S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.0V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100120S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.2V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100150S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.5V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100180S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 1.8V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100200S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.0V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100250S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 2.5V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100330S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 3.3V 10A Negative SMT
NEF0100500S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 5.0V 10A Negative SMT
NEA0101500B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NEA0101500S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 10A Negative SMT
NEA0101501B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NEA0101501S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 10A Positive SMT